
Параметры: Начало периода: 27.11.2016 0:00:00
Конец периода: 09.01.2017 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
Спартак 5 003,64 5 029,14 -25,42

0073 - Vitalik Ods / Виталик ODS 5 003,64 5 029,14 -25,42
27.11.2016 0:00:00 0,08
29.11.2016 6:48:17 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000017203 от 29.11.2016 6:48:17 236,4 -236,32
29.11.2016 6:48:43 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000020697 от 29.11.2016 6:48:43 236,4 0,08
01.12.2016 7:13:11 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000017354 от 01.12.2016 7:13:11 231,33 -231,25
01.12.2016 7:13:32 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000020882 от 01.12.2016 7:13:32 231,33 0,08
03.12.2016 6:21:40 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000017421 от 03.12.2016 6:21:40 343,35 -343,27
03.12.2016 6:41:44 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000020964 от 03.12.2016 6:41:44 343,35 0,08
06.12.2016 6:44:09 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000017597 от 06.12.2016 6:44:09 235,4 -235,32
06.12.2016 6:44:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021168 от 06.12.2016 6:44:51 235,4 0,08
07.12.2016 6:36:19 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000017684 от 07.12.2016 6:36:19 205,35 -205,27
07.12.2016 6:36:55 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021266 от 07.12.2016 6:36:55 205,35 0,08
08.12.2016 6:32:38 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000017769 от 08.12.2016 6:32:38 465,2 -465,12
08.12.2016 6:33:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021368 от 08.12.2016 6:33:00 465,2 0,08
10.12.2016 7:41:47 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000017839 от 10.12.2016 7:41:47 252,31 -252,23
10.12.2016 7:42:26 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021466 от 10.12.2016 7:42:26 252,31 0,08
11.12.2016 11:24:06 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000017927 от 11.12.2016 11:24:06 265,25 -265,17
11.12.2016 11:24:59 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021197 от 11.12.2016 11:24:59 265,25 0,08
13.12.2016 6:19:22 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000018035 от 13.12.2016 6:19:22 324,35 -324,27
13.12.2016 7:03:54 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021690 от 13.12.2016 7:03:54 324,35 0,08
15.12.2016 6:57:53 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000018207 от 15.12.2016 6:57:53 187,8 -187,72
15.12.2016 6:58:24 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021908 от 15.12.2016 6:58:24 187,8 0,08
15.12.2016 6:59:05 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000018209 от 15.12.2016 6:59:05 42 -41,92
15.12.2016 6:59:39 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021911 от 15.12.2016 6:59:39 42 0,08
17.12.2016 7:00:13 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000018305 от 17.12.2016 7:00:13 194,2 -194,12
17.12.2016 7:00:39 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022027 от 17.12.2016 7:00:39 194,2 0,08
20.12.2016 6:37:41 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000018509 от 20.12.2016 6:37:41 193,8 -193,72
20.12.2016 6:38:03 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022288 от 20.12.2016 6:38:03 193,8 0,08
21.12.2016 7:19:43 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000018600 от 21.12.2016 7:19:43 171 -170,92
21.12.2016 7:20:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022371 от 21.12.2016 7:20:00 171 0,08
24.12.2016 6:44:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000018744 от 24.12.2016 6:44:00 210,4 -210,32
24.12.2016 6:44:16 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022559 от 24.12.2016 6:44:16 210,4 0,08
27.12.2016 6:34:52 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000018960 от 27.12.2016 6:34:52 390,7 -390,62
27.12.2016 6:35:41 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022810 от 27.12.2016 6:35:41 390,7 0,08
28.12.2016 7:15:01 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000019055 от 28.12.2016 7:15:01 345 -344,92
28.12.2016 7:15:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022918 от 28.12.2016 7:15:20 345 0,08
29.12.2016 6:24:30 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000019122 от 29.12.2016 6:24:30 250,2 -250,12
29.12.2016 6:25:14 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022995 от 29.12.2016 6:25:14 250,2 0,08
04.01.2017 6:59:12 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000062 от 04.01.2017 6:59:12 201,3 -201,22
04.01.2017 6:59:30 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000105 от 04.01.2017 6:59:30 201,3 0,08
05.01.2017 6:45:27 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000113 от 05.01.2017 6:45:27 156,3 -156,22
05.01.2017 6:45:39 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000171 от 05.01.2017 6:45:39 156,3 0,08
05.01.2017 6:47:14 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000114 от 05.01.2017 6:47:14 25,5 -25,42
05.01.2017 6:58:34 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000117 от 05.01.2017 6:58:34 102 -127,42
05.01.2017 6:58:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000175 от 05.01.2017 6:58:51 102 -25,42
09.01.2017 0:00:00 -25,42

Итого 5 003,64 5 029,14 -25,42


